Income Screening Criteria

DEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Dependent Students Family Size

2 $46,600
$53,400
$63,100
$72,350
$82,500
$90,500
$98,400
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ADD $7.890
members when there are
more than eight in the
household.

INDEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Independent Students Family Size
Single, No Dependents 1 $19,600
Married, Ne Dependents Other
Than Spouse 2 $35,750
With Dependents Other Family Size
Than a Spouse 2 $60,200
3 $70,350
4 584,000
5 $97.,000
6 $111,925
7 $123,200
8 $137.100
ADD $14,425

members when there are
more than eight in the
household.



