Income Screening Criteria

DEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Dependent Students	Family Size	
	2	\$46,600
	3	\$53,400
	4	\$63,100
	5	\$72,350
	6	\$82,500
	7	\$90,500
	8	\$98,400
	ADD	\$7,890
	members when there are more than eight in the household.	

INDEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Independent Students	Family Size	
Single, No Dependents	1	\$19,600
Married, No Dependents Other		
Than Spouse	2	\$35,750
With Dependents Other	Family Size	
Than a Spouse	2	\$60,200
	3	\$70,350
	4	\$84,000
	5	\$97,000
	6	\$111,925
	7	\$123,200
	8	\$137,100
	ADD	\$14,425
	members when there are more than eight in the household.	